McKinley Middle Magnet

Virtual Learning Schedule

Start Time End Time Period Minutes
6:45 7:05 Teacher Prep — Check Email, Ask Admin 20
Questions, etc.
7:05 8:05 1st Period 60
Announcements (Last 5 Minutes of
Period)

8:05 8:08 Class Change 3
8:08 9:03 2nd Period 55
9:03 9:06 Class Change 3
9:06 10:01 3rd Period 55
10:01 10:05 Class Change/Locker Time 4
10:05 11:00 4th Period 55
11:00 11:03 Class Change 3
11:03 11:58 5th Period 55
11:58 12:23 Lunch 25
12:23 12:26 Class Change 3
12:26 1:21 6th Period 55
1:21 1:25 Class Change 4
1:25 2:25 7th Period 60

Announcements (Last 5 Minutes of
Period)




